

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31233/2010

RAHUL AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.  
For M/S Map & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 of 2011

It is stated that an application for revoking the Order  
granting permission to file Special Leave Petition has been  
filed.

List this application for consideration along with the  
said application after two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master