

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31233/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2010 in PIL No.52/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

RAHUL AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 34696 OF 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and office report)

Date: 29/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.U.O.I. Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mrs. Ranajana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.Min. of Rural Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Development Mr. Baldev Attrey, Adv.
Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AdvC.B.I. Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

for M/S Map & Co., Adv

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Balasubramanyam Kamarsu, Adv.
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.
Ms. Sanooja M, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.
Mr. P.D. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 27.11.2013.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |